Wedding Price List

Venue Hire
The Bluebell

Hayloft for civil ceremony

Wedding Breakfast
Bronze

Silver

Gold

Canapés x 3

Buffets
Bronze
Silver
Gold
BBQ

Hot Sandwiches
(served with chunky chips])

Bacon or Sausage

Turkey & Stuffing

Roast Beef & Ale Onions
Honey Roast Ham & Chutney
Roast Pork & Apple

Pulled Pork & Sweet Chilli

Drink Packages
Bronze

Silver

Gold

J |

Y4

THE

BLUEBELL

AT THE JOSHUA BRADLEY

2024

£1250.00 £1350.00

£250.00

£35.00
£45.00
£55.00

£6.25

£12.95
£16.95
£21.95
£26.95

£9.95

£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
£13.95

£20.00
£25.00
£30.00

2025

£250.00

£38.00
£48.00
£58.00

£7.00

£13.50
£17.50
£22.50
£27.95

£10.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£14.50

POA
POA
POA

Hot Trays

Meat & Potato Pie

Beef & Merlot Lasagne
Chilli Con Carne
Cauliflower & Lentil Dahl

Chicken & Root Vegetable Hot Pot

Pulled Ham Macaroni Cheese
Beef Bourguignon

Lamb Tagine

Small Boxes / Street Food
Fish Goujons

Cheese & Bacon Burger
Nacho Box

Crispy Chicken Caesar Box
Panko Fish Taco

Tempura Chicken Noodles

Giant Pizza Slice

2024

£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£12.95
£12.95
£13.95
£13.95

£8.95
£9.95
£8.95
£9.95
£9.95
£8.95
£7.95

Spicy Vietnamese Meatball Flatbread £9.95

Pork Noodle Stir-fry

Midweek Package
Sunday - Thursday
Extra Guests

Saturday 4pm Ceremony

Additional Items
Chair Covers
Chair Sashes
Back Drop

Aisle Runner
Hoop

£8.95

£2750.00
£35.00
£3750.00

£1.75
£1.75
£75.00
£15.00
£50.00

2025

£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£13.50
£13.50
£14.50
£14.50

£9.50
£10.50
£9.50
£10.50
£10.50
£9.50
£8.50
£10.50
£9.50

£3125.00
£38.00
£4125.00

POA
POA
£75.00
POA
£50.00

Stockport Road, Gee Cross, Stockport SK14 5EZ e 0161 406 6776

&= bluebellsuiteldhydesbrewery.com thejoshuabradley.co.uk

@ @The-Joshua-Bradley @joshuabradley08



