Wedding Price List

	2024	2025		2024	2025
Venue Hire			Hot Trays		
The Bluebell	£1250.00	£1350.00	Meat & Potato Pie	£11.95	£12.50
Hayloft for civil ceremony	£250.00	£250.00	Beef & Merlot Lasagne	£11.95	£12.50
,			Chilli Con Carne	£11.95	£12.50
Wedding Breakfast			Cauliflower & Lentil Dahl	£11.95	£12.50
Bronze	£35.00	£38.00	Chicken & Root Vegetable Hot Pot	£12.95	£13.50
Silver	£45.00	£48.00	Pulled Ham Macaroni Cheese	£12.95	£13.50
Gold	£55.00	£58.00	Beef Bourguignon	£13.95	£14.50
			Lamb Tagine	£13.95	£14.50
Canapés x 3	£6.25	£7.00			
			Small Boxes / Street Food		
Buffets			Fish Goujons	£8.95	£9.50
Bronze	£12.95	£13.50	Cheese & Bacon Burger	£9.95	£10.50
Silver	£16.95	£17.50	Nacho Box	£8.95	£9.50
Gold	£21.95	£22.50	Crispy Chicken Caesar Box	£9.95	£10.50
BBQ	£26.95	£27.95	Panko Fish Taco	£9.95	£10.50
			Tempura Chicken Noodles	£8.95	£9.50
Hot Sandwiches			Giant Pizza Slice	£7.95	£8.50
(served with chunky chips)			Spicy Vietnamese Meatball Flatbread	£9.95	£10.50
Bacon or Sausage	£9.95	£10.50	Pork Noodle Stir-fry	£8.95	£9.50
Turkey & Stuffing	£12.95	£13.50			
Roast Beef & Ale Onions	£12.95	£13.50	Midweek Package		
Honey Roast Ham & Chutney	£12.95	£13.50	Sunday - Thursday	£2750.00	£3125.00
Roast Pork & Apple	£12.95	£13.50	Extra Guests	£35.00	£38.00
Pulled Pork & Sweet Chilli	£13.95	£14.50	Saturday 4pm Ceremony	£3750.00	£4125.00
Drink Packages			Additional Items		
Bronze	£20.00	POA	Chair Covers	£1.75	POA
Silver	£25.00	POA	Chair Sashes	£1.75	POA
Gold	£30.00	POA	Back Drop	£75.00	£75.00
			Aisle Runner	£15.00	POA
			Ноор	£50.00	£50.00



Stockport Road, Gee Cross, Stockport SK14 5EZ 📞 0161 406 6776

 ■ bluebellsuite@hydesbrewery.com
 ■ thejoshuabradley.co.uk

f @The-Joshua-Bradley ☑ @joshuabradley08